UVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROM
AS27C256
AS27C256
Rev. 2.0 7/06
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
FEATURES

AS27C256 -25       ECA *
AS27C256 -30       ECA *
ORDERING INFORMATION
UVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROMUVEPROM
AS27C256
AS27C256
Rev. 2.0 7/06
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
13
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
SMD ORDERING INFORMATION
SMD ASI PN SPEED PACKAGE
5962-8606301XA AS27C256 -20JM 200ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606311XA AS27C256 -20JM 200ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606302XA AS27C256 -25JM 250ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606312XA AS27C256 -25JM 250ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606303XA AS27C256 -30JM 300ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606313XA AS27C256 -30JM 300ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606304XA AS27C256 -17JM 170ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606314XA AS27C256 -17JM 170ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606305XA AS27C256 -15JM 150ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606315XA AS27C256 -15JM 150ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606306XA AS27C256 -12JM 120ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606316XA AS27C256 -12JM 120ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606307XA AS27C256 -90JM 90ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606317XA AS27C256 -90JM 90ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606308XA AS27C256 -70JM 70ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606318XA AS27C256 -70JM 70ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606309XA AS27C256 -55JM 55ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
5962-8606319XA AS27C256 -55JM 55ns 600mil, 28LD. DIP
SMD ASI PN SPEED PACKAGE
5962-8606301YA AS27C256 -20ECA 200ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606311YA AS27C256 -20ECA 200ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606302YA AS27C256 -25ECA 250ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606312YA AS27C256 -25ECA 250ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606303YA AS27C256 -30ECA 300ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606313YA AS27C256 -30ECA 300ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606304YA AS27C256 -17ECA 170ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606314YA AS27C256 -17ECA 170ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606305YA AS27C256 -15ECA 150ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606315YA AS27C256 -15ECA 150ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606306YA AS27C256 -12ECA 120ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606316YA AS27C256 -12ECA 120ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606307YA AS27C256 -90ECA 90ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606317YA AS27C256 -90ECA 90ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606308YA AS27C256 -70ECA 70ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606318YA AS27C256 -70ECA 70ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606309YA AS27C256 -55ECA 55ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC
5962-8606319YA AS27C256 -55ECA 55ns 32-LD. 0.450 x 0.550, LCC